Treballs de Fi de Grau:

Nom Tutor
Caballero Chacon, Joan
Creel, Michael
Groger, Andre

Llull, Joan

Lépez llzarbe, Rubén
Pham, Thai Binh
Piolatto, Amedeo
Poyser, Obryan
Ramos, Xavier
Sanguinetti, Claudia
Sarasua, Carmen
Sarasua, Carmen

Pla 1280 - Economia en angles

Titol treball

Transition towards a low-carbon economy: a study of implemented strategies
Quantitative methods for “big data "(topic negotiable)

Conflict and refugee migration

Econometric analysis of the U.S. labor market: exploring the Survey of Income and Program Participation (SIPP)
The Welfare State in the European Union. Economic analysis.

Business cycles analysis of Eastern European countries

Political Economics, media and crime

The future of cryptocurrencies

Happiness and Inequality: Do people care about inequality?

The economics of Microfinance

Urban growth and women’s and men’s migration in 20th century Spain
Catalonia and the Spanish economy of the 20th century

NIU Alumne
1395523
1397731
1397666
1364166
1397732
1393282
1397253
1393281
1393138
1395022
1397254
1365181



