## Treballs de Fi de Grau: Pla 1280 - Economia en anglès

Nom Tutor	Títol treball	NIU Alumne
Caballero Chacon, Joan	Transition towards a low-carbon economy: a study of implemented strategies	1395523
Creel, Michael	Quantitative methods for 'big data '(topic negotiable)	1397731
Gröger, Andre	Conflict and refugee migration	1397666
Llull, Joan	Econometric analysis of the U.S. labor market: exploring the Survey of Income and Program Participation (SIPP)	1364166
López Ilzarbe, Rubén	The Welfare State in the European Union. Economic analysis.	1397732
Pham, Thai Binh	Business cycles analysis of Eastern European countries	1393282
Piolatto, Amedeo	Political Economics, media and crime	1397253
Poyser, Obryan	The future of cryptocurrencies	1393281
Ramos, Xavier	Happiness and Inequality: Do people care about inequality?	1393138
Sanguinetti, Claudia	The economics of Microfinance	1395022
Sarasúa, Carmen	Urban growth and women's and men's migration in 20th century Spain	1397254
Sarasúa, Carmen	Catalonia and the Spanish economy of the 20th century	1365181